Incident Date

11/6/2021

11/6/2021
11/6/2021
11/6/2021
11/6/2021
11/6/2021
11/6/2021
11/6/2021
11/6/2021
11/6/2021
11/6/2021
11/6/2021
11/6/2021
11/6/2021
11/6/2021
11/6/2021

11/6/2021
11/6/2021
11/6/2021
11/6/2021

11/6/2021
11/6/2021

11/6/2021
11/6/2021

Report Number
RMP21-008590
RMP21-008591
RMP21-008592

RMP21-008593
RMP21-008594
RMP21-008595
RMP21-008596

RMP21-008597

RMP21-008598

RMP21-008599

RMP21-008600
RMP21-008601

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

3000 KIRCHOFF RD
1800 WINNETKA CIR
5201 TOLLVIEW DR
4700 ARBOR DR
KIMBALL/ALGONQUIN
3202 CENTRAL RD
RT62/OBERWEIS

EB GOLF/ALGONQUIN
4700 ARBOR DR

4700 ARBOR DR

4619 KINGS WALK DR
4700 ARBOR DR

4722 ARBOR DR

4700 ARBOR DR

3286 KIRCHOFF RD

CHAPMAN CT / KIRCHOFF

RD
1460 GOLF RD

1401 ROHLWING RD
1420 GOLF RD
2801 ALGONQUIN RD

2616 SMITH ST

APPROX LOC:3140
KIRCHOFF RD

4006 EAGLE LN
3160 OWL DR

Location Name

JEWEL

MOTEL 6

UHAUL MOVING AND STORAGE
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

SOUTH SALK PARK

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
KINGSWALK CONDOS

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

WALMART

PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE
LIVING

MCDONALDS

NORTH SALK PARK

Incident

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TRAFFIC STOP
PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
INVESTIGATION
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
PARKING COMPLAINT

INFO

WIRELESS 911 INFO
IMPROPER SECURITY
AMBULANCE CALL

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
MOTORCYCLE COMPLAINT

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

11/8/2021 7:05:07 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Location Name

Incident

Disposition

11/6/2021

11/6/2021
11/6/2021
11/6/2021
11/6/2021
11/6/2021

11/6/2021
11/6/2021
11/6/2021

11/6/2021
11/6/2021
11/6/2021
11/6/2021
11/6/2021
11/6/2021
11/6/2021
11/6/2021
11/6/2021
11/6/2021
11/6/2021

RMP21-008602
RMP21-008603
RMP21-008604

RMP21-008605

RMP21-008606
RMP21-008607
RMP21-008608

RMP21-008609
RMP21-008610
RMP21-008611

RMP21-008612
RMP21-008613

RMP21-008614

RMP21-008615

2707 ROHLWING RD
2450 CHAS DR

3704 BOBWHITE LN
2508 SIGWALT ST
3603 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

1301 MEIJER DR
WREN LN / HAWK LN

APPROX LOC: 3501
ORIOLE LN

3250 MEACHAM RD
4933 WEBER DR
1800 WINNETKA CIR
3000 KIRCHOFF RD

5300 CARRIAGEWAY DR

4373 LINCOLN AVE

2201 ALGONQUIN PKWY

3619 KILLARNEY CT
4003 JAY LN

GOLF RD /190

4600 KINGS WALK DR

GROVE APTS

MEIJER STORE

MEADOWS SHELTERED CARE

MOTEL 6
JEWEL

CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS

EVERGREEN APTS

KINGSWALK CONDOS

STATION REPORT

THEFT

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

THEFT
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

AMBULANCE CALL
PARKING COMPLAINT
DISPUTE

JUVENILE NUISANCE
AMBULANCE CALL
FAMILY PROBLEM
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
AMBULANCE CALL
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
LOUD PARTY

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
OTHER/UNFOUNDED

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
OTHER/UNFOUNDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

11/8/2021 7:05:07 AM
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