



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
11/6/2021	RMP21-008590	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	JEWEL	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/6/2021	RMP21-008591	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/6/2021	RMP21-008592	5201 TOLLVIEW DR	UHAUL MOVING AND STORAGE	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/6/2021		4700 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/6/2021	RMP21-008593	KIMBALL/ALGONQUIN		TRAFFIC STOP	
11/6/2021	RMP21-008594	3202 CENTRAL RD	SOUTH SALK PARK	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/6/2021	RMP21-008595	RT62/OBERWEIS		TRAFFIC STOP	
11/6/2021	RMP21-008596	EB GOLF/ALGONQUIN		TRAFFIC STOP	
11/6/2021		4700 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/6/2021		4700 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/6/2021	RMP21-008597	4619 KINGS WALK DR	KINGSWALK CONDOS	INVESTIGATION	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/6/2021		4700 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/6/2021		4722 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/6/2021		4700 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/6/2021		3286 KIRCHOFF RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/6/2021	RMP21-008598	CHAPMAN CT / KIRCHOFF RD		PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/6/2021		1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/6/2021		1401 ROHLWING RD		WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/6/2021	RMP21-008599	1420 GOLF RD		IMPROPER SECURITY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/6/2021		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE LIVING	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/6/2021		2616 SMITH ST		AMBULANCE CALL	
11/6/2021		APPROX LOC:3140 KIRCHOFF RD	MCDONALDS	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/6/2021	RMP21-008600	4006 EAGLE LN		CHECK FOR WELL BEING	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/6/2021	RMP21-008601	3160 OWL DR	NORTH SALK PARK	MOTORCYCLE COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
11/6/2021	RMP21-008602	2707 ROHLWING RD	GROVE APTS	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/6/2021	RMP21-008603	2450 CHAS DR		THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/6/2021	RMP21-008604	3704 BOBWHITE LN		TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
11/6/2021		2508 SIGWALT ST		AMBULANCE CALL	
11/6/2021	RMP21-008605	3603 KIRCHOFF RD		AMBULANCE CALL	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
11/6/2021		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/6/2021	RMP21-008606	1301 MEIJER DR	MEIJER STORE	THEFT	
11/6/2021	RMP21-008607	WREN LN / HAWK LN		CHECK FOR WELL BEING	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/6/2021	RMP21-008608	APPROX LOC: 3501 ORIOLE LN		TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
11/6/2021		3250 MEACHAM RD	MEADOWS SHELTERED CARE	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/6/2021	RMP21-008609	4933 WEBER DR		PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/6/2021	RMP21-008610	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/6/2021	RMP21-008611	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	JEWEL	JUVENILE NUISANCE	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/6/2021		5300 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/6/2021	RMP21-008612	4373 LINCOLN AVE		FAMILY PROBLEM	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/6/2021	RMP21-008613	2201 ALGONQUIN PKWY	EVERGREEN APTS	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
11/6/2021		3619 KILLARNEY CT		AMBULANCE CALL	
11/6/2021	RMP21-008614	4003 JAY LN		SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/6/2021		GOLF RD / I90		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/6/2021	RMP21-008615	4600 KINGS WALK DR	KINGSWALK CONDOS	LOUD PARTY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



# ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER